
 

Lake-Lehman School District Cyber Contact Info 

 

Questions regarding enrollment, platform changes, course selection, 
progress reports and report cards should be directed to the school 
counselor as follows: 

LL JSHS- Allison Everett          570-255-2807      everetta@llsd.org 

Lehman-Jackson Elem- Tara Sears     570-255-2717      searst@llsd.org 

Lake-Noxen Elem- Lyndsay Glynn       570-639-3602      glynnl@llsd.org 

Ross Elementary- Allison Everett       570-477-4317      everetta@llsd.org 

 

Questions regarding the curriculum, calendar, login info, general info 
on the cyber program: 

LL JSHS Cyber- Tracey Liparela   570-255-2798 liparelat@llsd.org 

LL Elem Cyber- Lori Bednarek   570-255-2794 bednarekl@llsd.org 

 

Questions regarding Chromebooks, internet, technology: 

Brian Murphy      570-255-2804 murphy@llsd.org 

 

 


